Al Sagr Insurance Hospital List Western Region

SI.No

10

Provider
Name

Almoweh
General
Hospital Taif

Al Laith
General
Hospital -
Moh

Qunfudah
General
Hospital -
Moh

Janoub
Hosptal
General
Hospital -
Moh

Prince
Abdulmohsin

Azaam
General
Hospital -
Moh

Dhelem
General
Hospital -
Moh

Giya General
Hospital

King
Abdulaziz
Hospiatl
Jeddah -
Moh

Al Jeddani

Group Of

Hospitals-
Safa

City

AlMo'yaa

Al Laith

Al Qunfudah

Al Qunfudah

Al-"Ula

Azzam

Dhelem

Giyah

Jeddah

Jeddah

Region

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Type

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Phone No

128520878

0177421958

0177328000

0148840182

0128530603

127570726

0126375555

114471922
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SI.No

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SI.No

21

Provider
Name

Al Azizia

General

Hospital -
Moh

Dr.Khaled
Idriss
Hospita

Al Hayat
Hospita

East Jeddah
Hospital -
Moh

Al Jeddani

Group Of

Hospitals-
Gulail

Ibn Sina
Hospita
Jeddah

Jeddah
National
Hospita

Saudi
Hospita
Jeddah

Al Zahraa
Hospital -
Jeddah

Al Thager
General
Hospita
Jeddah

Provider
Name

The Eye

City

Jeddah

Jeddah

Jeddah

Jeddah

Jeddah

Jeddah

Jeddah

Jeddah

Jeddah

Jeddah

City

Jeddah

Region

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Region

Western

Type

Hospita

Hospita

Hospita

Hospita

Hospita

Hospita

Hospita

Hospita

Hospita

Hospita

Type

Hospita

Phone No

0126729092

0126423555

0126370707

0122323555

38155685

0126355566

0126710040

0126711831

0126823331

0126202333

Phone No

0126939998
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Hospital
Jeddah

22 King Fahad
Hospital -
Jeddah

23 King
Abdullah
Hospital -
Jeddah

24 Al Zafer
Hospital
Jeddah

25 Abuzinada
Hospital

26 Magrabi Eye
& Ear
Hospital

27 King Faisal
Specialist
Hospital -

Moh

28 Surgery And
Cardiac
Center

29 Al Ansar
General
Hospital

30 Dr. Hamid S.

Al Ahmadi
Hospital

SI.No Provider
Name

31 Al Zahraa
Hospital -
Madina

32 Ahad
Hospital -

Jeddah

Jeddah

Jeddah

Jeddah

Jeddah

Jeddah

Madina

Madina

Madina

City

Madina

Madina

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Region

Western

Western

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Type

Hospital

Hospital

0126606111

0122285000

0126256666

0126510652

0126369822

0125263200

0148550481

0148362208

0148363332

Phone No

0148488808

0148300016
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Madina -
Moh

33 King Fahad
Hospital -
Moh

34 Maternity &
Child
Hospital -
Madina

35 Al Mahd
General
Hospital -
Moh

36 Hira General
Hospital -
Moh

37 Al Noor
Specialist
Hospital

38 Maternity
And Child
Hospital

39 Al Salam
Hospital -
Makkah

40 King
Abdulaziz
Hospital -
Makkah Moh

SI.No Provider
Name

41 Al Shefa
Hospital
Makkah

42 King
Abdullah
Medical City
Makkah -

Madina

Madina

Mahad Al
Dahab

Makkah

Makkah

Makkah

Makkah

Makkah

City

Makkah

Makkah

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Region

Western

Western

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Type

Hospital

Hospital

0148499782

0148680506

0125203535

0125665000

0125530400

0125772222

0125442400

Phone No

0125369779

0125549999
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Moh

43 Rabegh
General
Hospital -
Moh

44 King Faisal
General
Hospital -
Moh

45 Children
Hospital Taif
- Moh

46 King
Abdulaziz
Specialist
Hospital Taif

47 Nahda
National
Hospital

48 Turba
General
Hospital -
Moh

49 Yanbu
General
Hospital -
Moh

50 Safa Yanbu
Hospital

SI.No Provider
Name

51 Yanbu
National
Hospital

Rabegh

Taif

Taif

Taif

Taif - Al
Hawaiya

Turba

Yanbu

Yanbu-Bahar

City

Yanbu-Ind

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Western

Region

Western

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Type

Hospital

0124221776

0127483813

127447202/

0127310800

0127250600

0128221683

0143908521

0143910000

Phone No

0143962000



